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2024 Boston Whaler 250 Outrage

25/03/2024
STOCK- #2700268

New Boat Information

Make: Boston Whaler Year: 2024
Model:250 Outrage Length:25'5" (7.75 M)
Hull Material: Fiberglass Propulsion: Unknown
Reg. No.: HullID:
Engine: 300 XXL V8 (AMS) MERCURY ENGINE

Fuel: Gasoline Trans. ID:

Gelcoat Not Selected

Standard Features

& -

Approval and Payment(s)

Owner Sign Date

STOCK- #2700268 25/03/2024

Not actual boat - Reference Only
Sales Price

Base Price

CLASSIC DESERT TAN GELCOAT HULL (SIDES)
DUAL 200 V6 CMS (DTS) MERC

ANCHOR PACKAGE

SPLIT BOW RAIL

BATTERY CHARGING SYSTEM

BOW TABLE

WHITE RUBRAIL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INSERT
UNDERWATER LIGHTING (DUAL ENGINE)

BOW SUNSHADE

STERN SUNSHADE

PREMIUM PACKAGE

SPOTLIGHT

HARDTOP WITH ELEC BOX AND WINDSHIELD WIPER
RADIAL OUTRIGGERS (H/TOP MOUNTED)
STEREO

VHF RADIO (SIMRAD)

NAV PKG, SIMRAD 12" NSX

CMAP DISC X CHART CARD - S. AMERICA/CARIB
STANDARD CANVAS COVER PACKAGE
ALUMINUM TRAILER

CHROME GRAPHICS

BLACK CANVAS - OPTIONAL

BLACK FRAME

SHORE (TAN) EXTERIOR UPHOLSTERY PACKAGE

SUBTOTAL
INLAND FREIGHT VALLARTA

CUSTOM FEES
DELIVERY SERVICE
CORP &REG

INLAND FREIGHT USA
TOTAL

PROFORMA VALIDA POR 5 DIAS
PRECIOS EN DOLARES AMERICANOS
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167,608.00

1,766.00
23,010.00
3,657.00
885.00
1,015.00
1,810.00
1,173.00
3,629.00
1,212.00
1,453.00
7,881.00
931.00
20,487.00
3,224.00
1,628.00
1,956.00
5,522.00
336.00
903.00
14,042.00

264,128.00
4,145.00
2,175.00
2,900.00
3,075.00
1,721.00

278,144.00
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